

23

CC No. 4816/2023 Blue Jay Finlease Pvt Ltd Vs. Sunil Gupta

08.07.2024

Proceedings are conducted through VC using CISCO Webex Meeting App.

Present : None.

Be awaited for 10:30 AM.

At 10:38 AM

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on **27.09.2024**.

(Ajay Singh Parihar)
JMFC (NI ACT) Digital Court-03 (N/W),
Rohini Courts, Delhi, 08.07.2024